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99 Luftballons
36 Grad

Abba medley

Am Tag als der Regen
All night long

Any place

A night like this

All about that Bass
Atemlos

Achy breaky heart
A kind of magic
Aber bitte mit Sahne
Always on my mind
All summer long
Alice M

Auf uns

Amarillo
Amsterdam
Amor,Amor

Angels

Are you lonesome
Bad Leroy Brown
Blurred lines
Bakerstreet
Blowing in the wind
Barcadie feeling
Barbara Streisand
Beat it

Bleeding love

Blue bayou

Black velvet

Big girls dont cry
Billie Jean
Beautiful

Breathe easy

Break my stride
Brazil HH

Blue suede shoes
Blurred lines

Bei mir biste schon
Boney-M Medley
Bye bye my love
Caribbean Disco Show
Call me maybe
Carbaret

Carwash
Carlifornia Girls
Can you feel the love
Can't help falling
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Repertoire - Night-Stars

Cant stop the feeling
California Blue
Candy RW

Close to you
Celebration

Cocain

Chain of fools
Chiquitita
Copacabana

Cherish

Cotton eyes Joe

Cést la vie

Country roads
Crocodile Rock
Crying at the discothek
Cose dela vita
Daddy cool

Devil in

Dance with somebody
Der wilde Westen
Detroit City

Don’t be cruel

Disco Knaller

Dream Waltz
Dreadlock Holiday
Drunk in the morning
Dont Worry

Dancing Queen

Das Beste

Dear future husband
Du allein

Die Gefuihle haben..
Dont you worry
Dont let me be miss..
Dont go

Dont cry for me Arg.
Downtown

Down on the corner
Do that to me

Dream a little dream
Du hast mich 1000mal
Ein Bett im Kornfeld
Eine neue Liebe
Einen Stern
Everybody

Father and son

Fly me tot he moon
Er gehort zu mir
Edge of glory

99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.

EasyLR

Easy lover

Eye oft the tiger
Ex's and Ohs
Eternal flame
Euphoria

Ex'sand Oh's
Everybody
Flashdance
Firework

Follow

Fresh

Far dich solls rote Rosen
First day of my life
Frauen regieren die Welt
Feel

Firstenfeld
Footlosse

Flying

Gigolo

Gangnam Style

Get Lucky

Gib mir Sonne

Get the party started
Get here

Geile Zeit

Girls just wonna have fun
Goldfinger

Gone to soon
Greatest love of all
Gimme Hope Joanna
Greensleaves

Good luck charm
Griechischer Wein
Half a minutes
Heartrock café
Helele

Himbeereis zum M
Hello again

Hor gut zu

Hip Teens

Here I go again
Heavy cross

Hello LR

Highway to hell
Hipteens

Hotel California
Hold the line
Honey Honey



148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.

Hotstuff

Hold my hand

Hot’n cold

Hey Jude

Hung up

Hundert prozent

I can see clearly now
| have a dream

I Just Called

I belong to you

I kissed a girl

I will always love you

Ich will immer wieder d..

I can’t get you out of
I love Rockn Roll

I will survive HH

I wanno dance with
I'm outta love

I'm so excited

I'm walking

I"'m still standing

I like chopin

| sing a liad fur di

| walk the line

In the air tonight

In the ghetto

It never Rains

It's so easy

If you don’t know
It's rain again

If you could read

If a song could

Ich geh in Flammen
Ich gehdr nur mir
Ich fuhl wie du

Ich lebe

Ich will immer wieder
Ich war noch niemals
In the Ghetto

| wonder why

It’s a real good feel. M
It's raining men

In Private

It's a heartache
Jungle Drum

Jive Connie

Jolene

Joana

Just the way you are
Jump

Jumbin Jack Flash
Johnny be good
Keep on smiling
Kingston Town
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Kopfweh

Kool & the gang med.

Killing me softly
Kiss mich, halt mich
Ladies Night
Ladies night KG

La Italiano

Lass uns tanzen
Lady marmalade
La isla Bonita

Let it rain

Let it be

Le freak

Lena

Lebenslang

Left outside
Leuchtturm

Lets get loud

Lets have a party
Life is life

Light my fire

Let me entertain you
Like the way I do
Little talks

Lips are moving
Liebeskummer
Love is in the air
Love runs out

Love on the brain
Lonesome me
Mercy, Duffy
Mamma Mia

Mal ganz ehrlich
Marmor Stein und
Macho macho
Mack the knife
Michaela

Mustang Sally
Missisippi
Millionen Lichter
Memories
Moonlight-Shadow
Move like jagger
Moving in a right dir
Moving on up
Marianne Rosenber
My heart will go on
My Baby dont care
MrSaxobeat

Music

My Cherie Amour
Moviestar M
Morning has broken
My way
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Narcotic

New York

Nie genug vom L
Night-Fever

Never forget you
No no never

No roots

Nossa Nossa
Nothing else matters
Nur getraumt

On the radio

Only hope

One moment in time
Peter Maffay Medley
Pretty woman

On my way to LA
On the road again
Power of love

Pack up

Pianoman
Phantom of...
Perfect

Perfect Ed S

Pretty woman
Pur-Medley

Play that funky music
Pokerface

Quando, quando (2)
Que sera

Ring of fire

Reality

Relight my fire
Rocking all over
Release me

Rather be
Rosegarden

Rehab

Route 66

Rosanna

Rolling in the deep
Run LL

Rock around the clock
Rote Lippen
Satisfaction
Schickeria

Shake rattle and roll
Shoop shoop Song
Satelite

Sehnsucht

Schuld war nur der
Saving all my love
Shalala

Shut up and dance
Simply the best
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Smoke gets in your eyes
Skandal im Sperrb
Save the last dance
Shake hands

She moves
September

Sexy

Smoke on the water
Some broken hearts
Smooth

Smooth operator

Sir Duke

Something stupid
Stand by me

Stand by your man
Soulman

Strong enough

She works hard
Sweet Dreams
Sweet about me
Sweet sweet smile
Son of a preacherman
So ein Mann

Sofia

Sweet Home Chicago
Summer of 69 S
Summerwine
Susanna

Sugar

Super Trouper
Sway

Streetlife

Still in love

Sweet home Chicago
Sweet Caroline

Still got the blues
Stay the night
Sutans of swing
Tausendmal beriihrt
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The lion sleeps tonight
Tequila

Things

Thank you for the M.
The game of love
Time of my life

Time to swing
Treasure

This is the life

The greatest love
The lazy Song

That man

The losing side
Tranen ligen nicht
Top of the world
This pretty face
Thriller

Think BB

There's a kind of huge
Udo Jirgens Hit-Mix
Uber den Wolken
Unforgetable
Uptown Funk
Unchained Melody
Up where we belong
Und morgen frih k
Upside down

\Venus

Vanessa Jive-Medley
Valerie

Voulez vous
Verdammt lang her
Walk of life

Wrapped up

Walking on sunshine
Warwick avenue
Waterloo

Waiting for the night
We are family
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Westerland

Westernhagen M.

What a difference a
Whats up

Wie schon du bist
Wicked Wonderland
When I need you
Willenlos

Wild love

Wake me up

Wonderful tonight
Wonderful world

When

Wolfgang Petry Hit-M
You came

Yesterday once more

You cant get it

You can leave your head on
You’re the one that I

You are the sunshine

You got it

You can leave your hat on
You've got a friend

You light up my life

You might need somebody
You raise me up

YMCA



